Department ol
Health

Disease or Event

Campylobacteriosis
Chlamydia
Cryptosporidiosis

Ehrlichiosis/Anaplasmosis

Enterobacteriaciae,
Carbapenem-resistant (CRE)

Gonorrhea

Haemophilus influenzae

Hemolytic Uremic Syndrome (HUS)
Hepatitis A, acute

Hepatitis B, acute

Hepatitis C, acute
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853

37614
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5562

14595
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2054

311

490

Select Diseases & Events Reported to TDH
Communicable & Environmental Diseases & Emergency Preparedness

MMWR Week 49 ending December 05, 2020

YTD*
2020

658 @
33621 @
156 @
60 @
431 @
16213 @
80 @
16 @
244 )
237 @
168 @

%

Change

-23%

-11%

-30%

-55%

-22%

11%

-53%

14%

-88%

-24%

-66%

Disease or Event

Legionellosis

Lyme Disease

Meningococcal Disease
(Neisseria meningitidis )

Pertussis

Salmonellosis

Shiga toxin-producing
Escherichia coli (STEC)

Shigellosis
Spotted Fever Rickettsiosis
Syphilis

Tuberculosis

*preliminary data subject to change
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141

43

173

1063

354

167

332

1741
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YTD* %
2020 Change

136 () -4%
4@ -21%
70 0%
76 @ -56%
72@
215 @
124 @

107 @

1822/() 5%

-27%
-39%
-26%

-68%
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